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A COLLECTION OF CLASSICS

COCKTAILS

HUGO SPRITZ 18 LYCHEE CRUSH 18
elderflower cordial, mint hanson of sonoma mandarin
cucumber, prosecco vodka, sherry, lemon, lychee

RUM THROUGH THE JUNGLE 18 SALLY SELLS SEASHELLS 18 SEASONAL OLD FASHIONED 18
appleton 12yr, campari, lime hendrick’s gin, cucumber barrel select buffalo trace bourbon
pineapple, spiced demerara green apple, lemon caribbean spice & banana essence

cucumber salt air try it with lobos reposado tequila or

dos hombres mezcal!

s

[ &y

FRIENDLY FACE 18 FAMOUS STEAKHOUSE MARTINI 18 FUGU 18
rare breed bourbon, lemon, vanilla  secret recipe featuring grey goose vodka  corazon blanco tequila, lime, yuzu
white cacao bombay sapphire premier cru murcian lemon grapefruit, agave

olive bitters & yuzu essence

add a caviar celebration! +25

AND SIGNATURE REFRESHMENTS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 18 S’'MORES MARTINI 18
lobos reposado tequila, café borghetti tullamore dew, irish cream
licor 43, fresh la colombe espresso mole bitters, macadamia cordial
cacao bitters graham cracker

RS

TABLESIDE

PREPARED AND SMOKED TABLESIDE
FROM OUR COCKTAIL CART

BARREL SELECT
SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 30
barrel select eagle rare 10yr bourbon
angostura bitters
sugar

L |

DS

NON-ALCOHOLIC SELECTIONS

EASY MONEY 16 OURLITTLE SECRET 16
lyre’'s malt, lyre's coffee, espresso lyre's italian spritz, lemon
vanilla demerara passion fruit, fever tree ginger beer




WINE

SPARKLING
Glera, Prosecco, Nino Franco, Rustico, Brut, Valdobbiandene, Veneto, Italy 15
Chardonnay-Pinot Noir, Sparkling Rose, Chandon, Brut, California 19
Chardonnay, 2015 Michel Gonet, Champagne, Les Mesnil Sur Ogier, Grand Cru
Champagne, France 48
WHITE
Riesling, 2022 Von Winning, ‘Winnings', Pfalz, Germany 15
Sauvignon Blanc, 2022 Domaine Siret-Courtaud, Quincy, Loire Valley, France 19
Greco di Tufo, 2021 Feudi di San Gregorio, Campania, Italy 18
Gruner Veltliner, 2023 Kracher, Burgenland, Austria 15
Verdejo, 2021 Angel Rodriguez, Martinsancho, Rueda, Spain 16
Chardonnay, 2022 Domaine Vocoret et Fils, Chablis, Burgundy, France 26
Chardonnay, 2022 The Calling, Dutton Ranch, Russian River Valley, California 19
ROSE
Grenache, 2022 Sainte-Magdeleine, Cotes-de-ProvenceFrance 14
RED
Pinot Noir, 2022 Bitouzet-Prieur, Bourgogne, Burgundy, France 30
Pinot Noir, 2022 Lingua Franca, AVNI, Willamette Valley, Oregon 23
Nebbiolo, 2021 Rizzi, Langhe, Piedmont, Italy 18
Merlot-blend, 2022 Goldschmidt Vineyards, Fidelity, Railyard Vineyard,
Alexander Valley 15
Syrah, 2023 Matthieu Barret 'Petit Ours’ Cotes du Rhone, Rhone Valley, France 20
Cabernet-Merlot 'Super-Tuscan’, 2022 Yantra, Tenuta Setti Cieli, Tuscany, Italy 18
Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022 Caymus, California 25
Cabernet Blend, 2020 Chateau de Pez, Saint Estephe, Bordeaux, France 28
Zinfandel blend, Ridge Vineyards, Three Valleys, Sonoma County, California 18
- BEER )
Tank ‘La Playita’ Pilsner Miami, FL 9
Samuel Adams Boston Lager Boston, MS 9
Dogfish Head 60min IPA Milton, DE 9
New Belgium Fat Tire Golden Ale Fort Collins, CO 9
Voodoo Ranger Juicy Hazy IPA Fort Collins, CO 9
Michelob Ultra St. Louis, MO 9

|




YODKA & CIN

YVODKA

Belvedere (Poland)

Chopin (Poland)

Hanson of Sonoma Original (USA)
Hanson of Sonoma Mandarin (USA)
Hanson of Sonoma Lemon (USA)
Hanson of Sonoma Espresso (USA)
Grey Goose (France)

Ketel One (Netherlands)

Stoli Elite (Latvia)

Tito's (USA)

Wheatley (USA)

16
16
16
7
7
17
16
16
16
16
14

GCIN

Bombay (England)

Bombay Sapphire (England)

Fords (England)

Hendrick's (Scotland)

Hendrick's Flora Adora (Scotland)
Hendrick's Oasium (Scotland)
Hendrick's Grand Cabaret (Scotland)
Monkey 47 (Germany)

Oxley (England)

Tanqueray 10 (Scotland)
Wonderbird No 61 (USA)
Wonderbird No 97 Magnolia (USA)
Wonderbird Dry Gin (USA)

14
16
14
16
16
16
16
25
17
7
16
16
16

RUM

RUM

Appleton Estate 12 Year (Jamaica)
Bacardi Light (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi Reserva Ocho (Puerto Rico)
Brugal 1888 (Dominican Repubilic)

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
(Venezuela)

Hamilton Navy Strength (West Indies)

Hamilton Jamaican Pot Still Black
(Jamaica)

Hamilton Jamaican Pot Still Blonde
(Jamaica)

Myers Dark (Jamaica)

Myers Platinum (Jamaica)

Malibu Coconut (Barbados)
Planteray O.FT.D.

Planteray Stiggins Fancy Pineapple
Rhum JM VSOP Terroir Volcanique
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Saint Benevolence Haiti Clarin
Saint Benevolence Charity Aged
Santa Teresa 1796

Smith & Cross Traditional

Transcontinental High Seas
Caribbean Blend

18

19
18
19

17

17

16
14
14
18

16
16
17
18
18
16
18




TEQUILA & MEZCAL

TEQUILA

Arette Artesanal Suave Blanco
Arette Artesanal Suave Reposado
Casa Dragones Sipping Joven
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo

Casa Noble Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Anejo

Cincoro Blanco

Cincoro Reposado

Cincoro Anejo

Corazon Blanco

Don Fulano Blanco

Don Fulano Reposado

Don Fulano Anejo

Don Fulano Imperial Extra Anejo
Don Fulano 20th Anniversary
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

El Tesoro Blanco

El Tesoro Reposado

El Tesoro Extra Anejo

G4 Premium Blanco

G4 Blanco de Madera

La Gritona Reposado

Lalo Blanco

Lobos 1707 Joven

Lobos 1707 Reposado

Lobos 1707 Anejo

17
18
110
16
7
20
20
55
50
85
26
27
30
14
20
25
30
50
40
16
18
18
32
7
18
32
20
24
19
20
17
18
20

Lobos 1707 Extra Anejo
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Cristalino Anejo
Patron Anejo Sherry Cask
Patron Extra Anejo
Patron El Alto

Gran Patron Platinum
Patron XO Cafe

Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado
Siete Leguas Anejo
Tequila Ocho Plata
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Tequila Ocho Anejo
Tapatio Blanco 100% de Agave
Tapatio Reposado
Tapatio Anejo

Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva
Extra Anejo

MEZCAL

Clase Azul Durango

Dos Hombres Espadin Joven
llegal Mezcal Joven

Montelobos Mezcal Pechuga
Montelobos Tobala Joven Mezcal
Montelobos Mezcal Espadin Joven
Montelobos Mezcal Ensamble
Lobos 1707 Mezcal Artesanal

Rey Campero

Rey Minero

35
16
17

22

24

26

34

80
16
17
18

20

20
21

24
18
19

20

45

110
21
16

40
32

26
18

26
24

WHISKEY

Bourbon
Angel's Envy
Basil Hayden
Baker's 7yr
Benchmark
Bulleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace
The Seagate Barrel Select

Blanton's
Blanton's Gold
Bowman Brothers Port Barrel

Eagle Rare 10 Year
The Seagate Barrel Select

ElmerT. Lee

Elijah Craig Small Batch 1789
E.H. Taylor Barrel Proof

E.H. Taylor Small Batch

E.H. Taylor Single Barrel
Gentleman’s Cut

High West

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Sinatra Select
Johnny Drum Private Stock
Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Michter's US*1 Bourbon

Michter's US*1 Toasted Barrel
Finish Bourbon

Noah Mills
Old Forester Classic 86 Proof
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Style

Old Forester Whiskey Row
Series 1924 10 Year

Redwood Lost Monarch
Redwood Pipe Dream

Russell's Reserve 10 Year
Straight Bourbon

20
16
16
14
16
16

30
95
18
22

65
16
70
60
60
24
16
16
40

18
16
22
35

20
16

35

20
20
22

Stagg Jr.

George T. Stagg
Van Winkle 10yr
Van Winkle 12yr

Weller Full Proof
The Seagate Barrel Select

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Barrel Proof (116.8 Proof)

Willett 6yr Estate

Woodford Reserve

Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Bonded

Jack Daniel’s Sinatra Select
Uncle Nearest 1884

Uncle Nearest 1856

Uncle Nearest Single Barrel

42
85
90
120
30

22

45
18

16
18
40
18
23
25




WHISKEY

Rye

Bulleit

E.H. Taylor Straight Rye

High West Double Rye

High West Campfire

High West Yippee Ki-Yay

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Rye
Kentucky Owl 11 Year Rye
Michter's US*1 Rye

Michter's US*1 Toasted Barrel
Finish Rye

Michter's US*1 Barrel Strength
Kentucky Straight Rye

Old Forester Rye 100 Proof
Redemption
Redwood Emerald Giant

Russell's Reserve 6 Year
Straight Rye

Sazerac Rye
Thomas H. Handy Rye
Uncle Nearest Rye

WhistlePig Straight Rye
Single Barrel 10 Year

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Barrel Proof Rye (112 Proof)

World Whiskey
16 Jameson (Ireland)

42 Middleton Barry Crockett
16 (Ireland)

18 Pendleton (Canada)
42 Suntory Toki (Japan)
16
65 Tullamore Dew (Ireland)
16
35

35

18
14
20
22

16
130
18
30

24

Tullamore XO Rum Cask (Ireland)

16
108

20
19
20
18

SCOTCH

Highland

Aberlour A'bunadh

Aberlour 16 Year

Aberlour 18 Year

Aberlour 18 Year Double Cask
BenRiach 10 Year

BenRiach 10 Year Curiositas
Bladnoch 10 Year

Dalmore 12 Year

Dalmore Cigar Malt
Glenmorangie Allta
Glenmorangie Bacalta
Glenmorangie Ealanta
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie 18 Year
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or
Glenmorangie Milsean

Glenmorangie Signet

Speyside
The Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Year

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask
14 Year

The Balvenie PortWood 21 Year
Benrinnes 21 Year

Cardhu 12 Year

Cragganmore 12 Year
Glenburgie 21 Year

Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenfiddich 18 Year
Glenfiddich 26 Year Excellence
Glenfiddich IPA Experiment
Glenfiddich XX

24
35
30
30

17

17
20
16
36
22
22
32
18
28
28
34

61

38

18
80
20

16
50

16
28
80
22
26

Glenmorangie Spios
GlenScotia Double Cask
Macallan 12 Year
Macallan 18 Year
Macallan Edition No. 2
Macallan Edition No. 3
Macallan Edition No. 5
Macallan Rare Cask
Oban 14 Year

Royal Brackla 21 Year

GlenGrant 12 Year
GlenGrant 18 Year
Glenlivet Nadurra 16 Year
Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenlivet 21 Year Archive

GlenRothes Vintage Reserve

35
20
20
80
34
34
38
90
24

31

16
32
28
20
40
20




SCOTCH CORDIALS & COGNAL
Lowland Blended Scotch Cordials & Liqueurs Cognac
Haig Club 20 Chivas Regal 16 Amaretto 16 Courvoisier VS 14
Johnnie Walker 18 Year 30 Aperol 15 Hennessey VSOP 28
Islay Johnnie Walker Black Label 30 Amaro Nonino 18 Remy Martin 1738 16
Laphroaig Select 18 Johnnie Walker Blue Labe 84 Averna Amaro 18 Remy Martin XO 75
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 28 Baileys Irish Cream 15 Remy Martin Louis XIII 225
Islands Johnnie Walker Green Label 24 Borghetti Caffe 16
Highland Park 15 Year 25 Johnnie Walker Red Label 18 Braulio 18
Highland Park 18 Year 46 Campari 15
Talisker Storm 20 Chambord 15
Chartreuse Green 30
Chartreuse Yellow 28
Cointreau 18
Cynar 15
Drambuie 15
Fernet Branca 16
Frangelico 15
Galliano 16
Grand Marnier 16
Licor 43 15
Limoncello 16
Pimm’s 15
Ramazzotti Rosato 15
Sambuca Romana 15

Sambuca Romana Black 15




